RIM SYSTEM
PENDANT
STATIC WHITE
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

1 �Other sizes available; shipped in separate pieces. Consult factory.
2 �Specify quantity (#) and angle (##) for curved segment and quantity (#) for straight segment.
Order Guide
Project:
Type:
A drawing of your pattern is required - anything from a line drawing to an architectural drawing. You can also use the grid on page 2 to sketch your layout.
DESCRIPTION
Rim Systems are the luminaires created by the combining of Rim Segments.
Rim Segments (aka open shapes, partial shapes) are available in various shapes,
including 1/4-round, 1/2-round, and 3/4-round available in 2'-8' radii, as well as
straight line segments ranging from 2'-12'. They can function individually as
discrete luminaires, or they can be joined together to form new shapes that we
refer to as Rim Systems. As with the rest of the Rim family, Rim Segments are
decorative with a sleek profile suitable in any interior environment, especially
when combined with general lighting, wall wash, and/or perimeter effects. They
are equipped with LED arrays illuminating inward toward the centre of what
their full shape would be i.e., a circle. Rim Segment nominal light output ranges
from 325 to 640 lumens per foot. It is also available with Chromawerx Sola, Duo,
and Quadro (consult factory).
LUMEN PACKAGE 4 (lm/ft) COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER 6 ELECTRICAL 8
1C
Low Medium High 27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 5 -347V
5 �Available with D1
driver only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 7 - DALI
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP 120V
LDE1 7 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
6 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory for details.
7 �On-site commissioning is required.
1C - 1 circuit
8 �For other circuit configurations,
consult factory.
325 480 640
4 �Consult factory for other options.
MOUNTING FINISH
DRIVER BOX 9 CANOPY FINISH POWER MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING CABLE LENGTH W - White
AL - Aluminum
B - Black
CF - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
RCD 10, 11 - Round canopy driver
box
RDB 12 - Remote driver box
9 �For more information see page 4.
10 �Not available with 347V.
11 �Not available with 12C(60) curved
segment.
12 �Multiple remote driver boxes may be
necessary for lumen packages higher
than 10000 lm.
W - White
AL - Aluminum
B - Black
CF - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
POC - Integrated suspension
power-over-aircraft cable
BAC - Black power cord +
aircraft cable
WAC - White power cord +
aircraft cable